7:30 PM

7:40 PM

8:25 PM

9:10 PM

9:55 PM

10:10 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — December 19, 2011

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Item 8:

AGENDA

Review preliminary budget hearing calendar

Town Departments liaison
report and discussion

Sudbury Public Schools liaison
report and discussion

Lincoln Sudbury RHS liaison
report and discussion

Public comments

Approve meeting minutes

Long-term capital planning discussion

Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday, January 23" at 7:30 PM in the Flynn

Building



