Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – December 19, 2011 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Review preliminary budget hearing calendar
7:40 PM	Item 2:	Town Departments liaison report and discussion
8:25 PM	Item 3:	Sudbury Public Schools liaison report and discussion
9:10 PM	Item 4:	Lincoln Sudbury RHS liaison report and discussion
9:55 PM	Item 5:	Public comments
10:10 PM	Item 6:	Approve meeting minutes
10:15 PM	Item 7:	Long-term capital planning discussion
10:30 PM	Item 8:	Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday, January 23rd at 7:30 PM in the Flynn Building